
 
 
 

Beginning Classes 
& Practice Parties 

Available! 
 

 

 November 2024 
 Group Lessons, Practice Parties and Dance Socials  

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 
    

 
     

 
1 

STRICTLY BALLROOM  
 

7pm Ballroom Basics  
Rumba – Jon & Cassie 
 
8-10pm Practice Party 
 

2 
TULSA  

CONTRA-DANCE 
Margaret D Johnson 

918-521-0377 

3 4 
 

5 6 

 
7 
 

8 
STRICTLY BALLROOM  

 
7pm Ballroom Basics  
Foxtrot – Dan & Trisha 
 
8-10pm Practice Party 
 

9 
BDT 

(53RD & HARVARD) 

10 
 

11 

 
12 13 

 
14 
 

15 
STRICTLY BALLROOM  

 
7pm Ballroom Basics  
Cha Cha – Linda  
 
8-10pm Practice Party 
 

16 
 

17 18 

“The Group” 
(for Singles) 

7-9:30pm 
 

Becky Carter 
918-724-4022 

19 

 
20 

 
21 

 
22 

STRICTLY BALLROOM  
 

7pm Ballroom Basics  
Tango - Rachel 
 
8-10pm Practice Party 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 

 
26 

 
27 

 
28 

Happy 
Thanksgiving 

29 
STRICTLY BALLROOM  

 
  
 
8-10pm Practice Party 
 

 30 
WCSWING 
w/Jeanne 
Text Jeanne 

918-809-7312 

Oklahomaballroomdance.com 
Facebook.com/allstarballroomdancecompany 

 

Phone: 
918-814-6445 

 

 


